22” [560]

37-1/2”
[952]

42"
[1067]

ALONSO IlI-42

Measures: inch [millimeter]
Mesures: pouce [millimétre]
Medidas: pulgadas [milimetros]

4-1/2”
[876]

42" [1067]

4” [102] 4” [102]

8-7/16” [215]

O O~~G_3-01-3/8” [3-635]

21-3/14” [044]

i |

10” [254]

12” [305]

34-1/2” [876]

14-15/16” [380]
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